

DITEM NO.15

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petitioner(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26474/2015
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-8 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ATOS ORIGIN (INDIA) PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

Date : 29/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pushpa Kishore, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for sole respondent despite due service.

Application for amendment of cause-title be processed as per
rule.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar